FORM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED	MTC 21910-K	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUE. CO., PORTLAND. DR. 97204
∞ 3751	TRUST DEED	Vol. mg Page 14866 @
THIST TRUST DEED, made this	<u></u>	August
MORKATHY/MC GRATH		Conull Muno
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMP	ANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	Million as Trustee, and
as Grantor,		A MARCALL TY AN ALL MARCH AND AND AND THE
ORVAL'J. SMITH and MILDRED E	SMITH. husband and W	
ORVAN J. SMITH and MIDAUD	Widt	그렇는 물건이 뒤끗넣었다. 신승경 및 2011년 5월
as Beneficiary,	WITNESSETH:	是自己,Fill Gook / Feel / Feel Barker 25 (2017)。并且1993年1月19日,
	in colle and conveys to trus	stee in trust, with power of sale, the property
Grantor irrevocably grants, barga	· Oredon described as:	
in Court Schamach	, Olegon, decompeter	Was received for received on the Last (19. 24)
The South 171 feet of the East 50 feet of Lot 3, Block 1, FAI on file in the office of the Co	50 feet of Lot 2, and RVIEW ADDITION, accordionty Clerk of Klamath	the North 40 feet of the East ing to the official plat thereof County, Oregon

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the FOR THE PURPOSE THOUSAND TWO HINDERD FIFTY AND NO (400

sum of TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100 -----

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

note of even date nerewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sconer, paid, to be due and payable _______Per.__tarms_of_____Note______.19_____. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold; conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, sold; conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or therein, shall become immediately due and payable.

For in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the benelicitry may require and to pay for illing same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by illing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the benelicitry. The provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings of the cost of the search of the search

pellate court shall adjudge reasonable to the period for a such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required as compensation to such taking, which are in excess of the amount required as compensation to such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any proceedings, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness and execute such linstruments shall be increasers, to take such actions and execute such linstruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-9. At any time and presentation of this deed and the note for inclary, payment of its less noneyances, for cancellation), without allecting endorsement (in case of tull reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting inclary, payment of the networy map or plat of said property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

201234101512

Stanting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The frantee in any reconveyance may broke there in or any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truttuiness thereoil. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than 35. Statistical thereoil of the truttuiness thereoil. Trustee's lees for any security for pointed by a court, and withed, enter upon and take possession of said prop-the indebidness hereoil, in down ame sue or otherwise collect the rents, ery or any part thereoil, in other past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, issues and profits, inciding these deletion, including reasonable attor-ters in the same and profits, or the proceeds of line and other collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of the and other profits any deleult or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done warea

waive any delault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby immediate due and payable. In such an event the beneficiary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by in equity as a mortgage or direct the finite to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may direct has trustee to pursue any other right or the beneficiary elects to incredue the beneficiary may have. In the event fremedy, either at law or in equity, which vertisement and sale, the beneficiary the trustee shall execute and cause of be recorded his written notice of delault and his election to sell the said desribed real property to satisly the obligation and his election to sell the said desribed real property to satisly the obligation in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. In the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. In the draute to your your be priviled by ORS 86.73. Just deed sale, and et any time y other prenor so priviled by ORS 86.73. Just and the delault or delaults it the delault consists of a lailure to pay, when due the intered mount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as able of other the not find the ded, the delault consist of a lailure to pay, when due the intered mount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as able of the not then be due at due of deding the performance require the delau of the obligation or the beck and now dealut occurred. Any other delault that dunder the being duried mount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as able of the fightion is trust deed. In any case, in addition to curring the delault or obligation or the other due due that occurred. Any other delault that dunder the being duried mount due at due to the cure other than such portion

detauls, the person execting the cuts and the bilistion of the frust deed and espenses actually incurred in enforcing the abilistion of the frust deed by law [4]. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may tell said property either in one pencel or in separate parcels and shall set the time to a sale. Trustes thall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying thall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so'sold, but without any covenant fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthlunes the tell of any matter states thall be conclusive proof the truthlunes the tell of any matter states thall be conclusive proof of the truthlunes thereoil. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase and a reasonable charge by trustee statement of the obligation struct by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attorney, (2) to the obligation struct by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attorney, (2) to the boligation or to his successor in interest existed there-ing the important may append a successor in interest existed there-under. Upon such aspointent, and without convergance to the successor under. Upon such aspointent, and without convergance to the successor under. Upon such aspointent, and without convergance to the successor under. Upon such aspointent, and without convergance to the successor under. Upon such aspointent, and without convergance to the successor under the latter healt here the mortage records of uponer appoint and which, when remain amed by written instrument executed by beneficiary which, when remain amed or appoint here the county or countiers in which when property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointent of the support is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointent obligated to notify any party hereto of pending s

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United States to title insurence company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 656,503 to 656,503

ū

0 -

14867

1427	12223			5-12-4	1904
			1.4	DC+	9
			1.1	00	1.000
م مردم المراجع مرد مراجع المراجع	CAR C		N. P. S		1.000
943 N		vim, ti	169.000	10 JUN 1	5 423 Silvera
ng : ui	naeri	um;: u	iar ne	15 1au	

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with fully-seized in fee simple of said described real propertione	the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- y and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except
and that he will warrant and forever defend the same	against all persons whomsoever.
There is a set of the second of the set of the second second set of the real set of the second seco	 Mile A. Provinski, P. Markara, A. Markara, A. Markara, A. Markara, M. Markara
(i) a ver on stra species (i) ta quittally "greed there is in the symposities of each or all drawed property shell be a lift de symposities denotes are advantaged before a shell be advanted to the strategiest denotes are advantaged before a shell have advant it is denotes a require that all or anterpretion station expressions.	 Antiplet (is sub-track for a sub-track sub-
(Subtract of Advance of Lange and Advance and Advance of Control of Contro	Provide The postment is the affective sector of the postment of the postmen
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan repres (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household (DIX NOX XX SYSXII AVANXY (SYMIX) granton SNA NASAX	ented by the above described note and this trust deed are: purposes (see Important Notice below) chick and another below and the purpose
personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term benefit	all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, ciary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract n construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine mber includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has I	ereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a c as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulation	reditor FATHY MP CRATH
as sold your submit with the Act and Regulation by making re disclosives; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equiv if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	anies international and the second of the second for the second second and the second second second second second
(If, the signer, of, the above is a corporation, use the topp of odd/weisegement opposite.)	De Princester (Principle) (Principle) Children (Principle) (Principle) Principle) Principle (Principle) (Principle) Principle (Principle) (Principle) Principle (Principle) (Principle) (Principle) Principle (Principle) (Principle) (Principle) Principle) (Principle) (Principle) (Principle) Principle) (Principle) (Principle) (Principle) Principle) (Principle) (Principle
STATE OF GREEN	STATE OF OREGON,
County of Klamath	County of
August. 70	19. , by
Kristi & Lele Notars Public for Oregon	(1) (a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
(SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:
To protect the second of the state devision of the state of the protection of the second of the state of the second of the second of the state of the second of the state of the second of the state of the second of t	OR FULL RECONVEYANCE
10: Connective connections, connection and provide period only the connective connecti	when obligations have been paid. Introduction of the state into a second state of the state of the second
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all ind trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are	obtedness secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of
herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, withou TACHT COME HAR VIEW AND THE HARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	s of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you it warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the documents to
NAME AND ADDRESS OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION OF OF ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRES	nd againminiation in the structure of th
	Beneticiary
	Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
x1amath County. Tax #3809-029DB-03400.	
THE THE OF (FOIM NO. AND COME IN THE MATTER HIDEST	F Lot 2, and the Hort I certify that the within instrument so for the source of the so
KATHY MC GRATH	was received for record on the 11th day of Aug,, 19_89.,
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	G DOUNNE TO LUMBE U at 9:55 O'Clock A.M., and recorded ACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M89 on FOR page 14866 or as fee/file/instru-
	ECORDER'S USE G MILLS ment/microfilm/reception No
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF	gub ci Evelyn-Biehn. County Clerk

فأبعر : 14-70

100

n.) r.:

> KLAMATH COUNTY
> IKA2L DEED
>
>
> 31,27
> Fee \$13.00
>
>
> 10,000
> WIG SIGUE DEED
> By Qauline Mullender Deputy